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RECYCLED ALUMINIUM BOTTLE WITH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDLE LID. LEAK-FREE. CAPACITY: 500 ML.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

7323 9300

CN

D7X23CM

0.138

0.15

kg

aluminium

0.79

0.555

0.25

10.5

kg

0.11

m3

70



